
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT E 1235.49 FT, S 36
1235.48 FT, N 370.28 FT TO POB. 

COX INGRID/BACKES DEBRA
608 SW BONIFAY GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

20-7S-17-10027-128

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

20717.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/12/2019 RP 10.45 99,275 0 0 99,275

STANDARD
3

188,470
23,230
99,275

310,975
100,098
210,877

HX HB 51,411
159,466
310,975

0

312,918

1409/0019 3/20/2020 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHRYN PIPER TERWILL

INGRID COX & DEBRA 

1182/2039 7/10/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD H PIPER (LIFE 

KATHRYN PIPER TERWI
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000041623 New Residential C 135,000 03/29/2021

27396 M H 673 10/03/2008

23076 M H 340 04/27/2005

2021HX Base Yr

608 SW BONIFAY GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,502 115.5000 129.36 194,299 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1230

BAS 1,230 100 2023 1,230 154,340

FGR 408 55 2023 224 28,108

FOP 160 30 2023 48 6,023

1,798 1,502 188,470

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=70,21] W35 S30 E20 S12 E15 N42 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=18,21] E17 S24 W17 N24 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=35,51] E20 S8 W20 N8 $
.

BAS
2023

35

30

20

12

15

42

FGR
2023

17

24

17

24

FOP
2023

20

8

20

8

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 6,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,880

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 26 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 450

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 26 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,700

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

23,230

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 10.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 99,275


